Part#: SN0703052PWPRG4 Manufacturers: N/A
Description: SN0703052PWPRG4
RFQ
Part#: SN003232CPWR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: IC DRVR/RCVR MLTCH RS232 16TSSOP
RFQ
Part#: SN0804050PAGR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: SN0804050PAGR
RFQ
Part#: SN0461-C Manufacturers: VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description: SPEEDNUT W/COATING
RFQ
Part#: SN0312100DBVR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: SENSOR DIGITAL -55C-125C SOT23-3
RFQ
Part#: 50PX0R47MEFC5X11 Manufacturers: Rubycon
Description: CAP ALUM 0.47UF 20% 50V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SN0305042RTHR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: IC CLK BUFFER 1:3 800MHZ 24VQFN
RFQ
Part#: SN010M050ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 50V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SN010M100ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 100V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ALS70A272MF550 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP ALUM 2700UF 20% 550V SCREW
RFQ
Part#: SN0806723IPNR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: IC MCU 16BIT 64KB FLASH 80LQFP
RFQ
Part#: SN0703052PWPR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: SN0703052PWPR
RFQ
Part#: SN0403049DBR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: SN0403049DBR
RFQ
Part#: SN0305042RTHT Manufacturers: N/A
Description: IC CLK BUFFER 1:3 800MHZ 24VQFN
RFQ
Part#: SN010M063ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 63V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SN0801033PAGR Manufacturers: N/A
Description: SN0801033PAGR
RFQ
Part#: MAL215747829E3 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: CAP ALUM 82UF 20% 450V SNAP
RFQ
Part#: SN080104RSER Manufacturers: N/A
Description: USB SWITCH ICS ORDER
RFQ
Part#: B43504A9187M000 Manufacturers: EPCOS
Description: CAP ALUM 180UF 20% 400V SNAP
RFQ
Part#: EDH476M200A9TAA Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 200V SMD
RFQ
SN010M025ST
Part Number SN010M025ST Manufacturer Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 25V RADIAL Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 339408 pcs Data sheet SN Type
Category Capacitors Voltage - Rated 25V
Tolerance ±20% Surface Mount Land Size -
Size / Dimension 0.197" Dia (5.00mm) Series SN
Ratings - Polarization Bi-Polar
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Can
Other Names 338-3590
SN010M025ST-ND Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lifetime @ Temp. 1000 Hrs @ 85°C Lead Spacing 0.079" (2.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 0.433" (11.00mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 199.04 Ohm Detailed Description 1µF 25V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial, Can 199.04 Ohm 1000 Hrs @ 85°C
Capacitance 1µF Applications General Purpose
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Cornell Dubilier Electronics series electronic components. We have 339408 pieces of Cornell Dubilier Electronics
SN010M025ST in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SN010M025ST
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SN010M025ST Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SN010M025ST with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SN010M025ST Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Cornell Dubilier Electronics Hong Kong
CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 25V RADIAL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SN Type
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS